August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

12 (Th)

13 (F)
16 (M)
17(T)
6 (M)
15 (F)
20 (W)
21 (TH)
22 (F)

2(T)

24-26 (W-F)
29 (M)
21(T)
22-1/4/21
5(W)

6 (Th)

17 (M)

21 (M)
22(T)

11 (F)
28-Apr 1

4 (M)

15-18 (F/M)
19(T)

22 (S)

26 (Th)

27 (F)

30 (M)

Northwood Local Schools
2021-2022 School Calendar

Teacher Orientation/Inservice No School for Students

Open House 5:30 pm-7:00 pm

Teacher Orientation/Workday (1/2 Day AM) No School for Students
Teacher Orientation/Inservice No School for Students

First Day of School for Students

Labor Day Holiday: No School

End of First Quarter (43 Student Days)

Evening Parent Conferences

Evening Parent Conferences

No School for Elementary Students for Parent Conferences
High School is in Session

Teacher Inservice: No School for Students (Election Day)
Thanksgiving Break- No School

School Resumes

End of Second Quarter/First Semester (44/87 Student Days)

Holiday Break- No School

Records Day- No School for Students
School Resumes

Martin Luther King Holiday- No School

President’'s Day Holiday- No School

Teacher Inservice- No School

End of Third Quarter (46/133 Student Days)

Spring Break

School Resumes

No school (Easter weekend)

Teacher Inservice- No School

Graduation

End of Fourth Quarter/Last Day for Students (48/181 Student Days)
Records Day- No School for Students (1/2 Day AM)

Memorial Day

School Cancellations will be handled as follows:

o  Days 1-5 will not be made up.
e Days 6 and beyond will be handled through virtual days.

181 Student Days/185 Staff Days

Board Adopted 2/15/2021



NORTHWOOD LOCAL SCHOOLS

2021-2022 CALENDAR
AUGUST SEPTEMBER
M T w T F M T w T F
2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10
16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17
23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24
30 31 27 28 29 30
NOVEMBER DECEMBER
M T w T F M T w T F
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3
8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10
15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17
22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
FEBRUARY MARCH
M T w T F M T w T F
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 1
14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25
28 28 29 30 3
MAY JUNE
M T w T F M T w T F
2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10
16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17
23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24
30 31 27 28 29 30
August 12/13/16 General Staff Meetings & Teacher Inservice Days
August 12 (Th) Open House 5:30-7:00pm
August 17 (T) First Day for Students
September 6 (M) Labor Day - No School
October 15 (F) End of Quarter 1 (43 Days)
October 20/21 (W/Th) K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences After School
October 22 (F) K-6 Parent"Teacher Conferences School Not in Session K-6
7-12in session
November 2 (T) Teacher Inservice Day - No School (election day)
November 24-26 (W-F) Thanksgiving Break - No School
December 21 (T) End of Quarter 2 / Semester 1 (44 Days)
Dec. 22-Jan.3 Winter Break - No School
January 5 (W) Teacher Records Day - No School
January 6 (Th) School Resumes
January 17 (M} Martin Luther King Day - No School
February 21 (M) Presidents’ Day - No School
February 22 (T) Teacher Inservice Day - No School
March 11 (F) End of Quarter 3 (46 Days)

March 28 - April 1
April 15-18 (F/M)
April 19 (T)

May 22 (S)

May 26 (Th)

May 27 (F)

May 30 (M)

Spring Break - No School

No School (Easter Weekend)

Teacher Inservice Day - No School

Graduation

End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2 - Student Last Day (48 Days)
Teacher Records Day

Memorial Day

OCTOBER

M T w T F
1

4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 {22)
25 26 27 28 29

JANUARY
M T w T F
3 4 5 6 7

10 1" 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31

APRIL

11 12 13 14 |48
18019 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

JULY

M T w T

4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

NOTES:

No School-

No School K-6 Only { }

School Cancellations will be

handled as follows:

= Days 1-5 will not be made
up

» Days 6 and beyond will be
handled through virtual
school days.

Board Appopted 2/14/2021




