Northwood Local Schools 2021-2022 School Calendar

August	12 (Th)	Teacher Orientation/Inservice No School for Students
		Open House 5:30 pm-7:00 pm
	13 (F)	Teacher Orientation/Workday (1/2 Day AM) No School for Students
	16 (M)	Teacher Orientation/Inservice No School for Students
	17 (T)	First Day of School for Students
September	6 (M)	Labor Day Holiday: No School
October	15 (F)	End of First Quarter (43 Student Days)
	20 (W)	Evening Parent Conferences
	21 (TH)	Evening Parent Conferences
	22 (F)	No School for Elementary Students for Parent Conferences
		High School is in Session
November	2 (T)	Teacher Inservice: No School for Students (Election Day)
	24-26 (W-F)	Thanksgiving Break- No School
	29 (M)	School Resumes
December	21 (T)	End of Second Quarter/First Semester (44/87 Student Days)
	22-1/4/21	Holiday Break- No School
January	5 (W)	Records Day- No School for Students
	6 (Th)	Records Day- No School for Students School Resumes Martin Luther King Holiday- No School President's Day Holiday- No School
	17 (M)	Martin Luther King Holiday- No School
February	21 (M)	President's Day Holiday- No School
	22 (T)	Teacher Inservice- No School
March	11 (F)	End of Third Quarter (46/133 Student Days)
	28-Apr 1	Spring Break
April	4 (M)	School Resumes
	15-18 (F/M)	No school (Easter weekend)
	19 (T)	Teacher Inservice- No School
May	22 (S)	Graduation
	26 (Th)	End of Fourth Quarter/Last Day for Students (48/181 Student Days)
	27 (F)	Records Day- No School for Students (1/2 Day AM)
	30 (M)	Memorial Day

School Cancellations will be handled as follows:

- Days 1-5 will not be made up.
- Days 6 and beyond will be handled through virtual days.

181 Student Days/185 Staff Days

Board Adopted 2/15/2021

NORTHWOOD LOCAL SCHOOLS 2021-2022 CALENDAR

	AUGUST						
M	T	W	T	F			
2	3	4	5	6			
9	10	11	12	13			
16	17	18	19	20			
23	24	25	26	27			
30	31						

NOVEMBER						
М	Τ	W	T	F		
1	2	3	4	5		
8	9	10	11	12		
15	16	17	18	19		
22	23	24	25	26		
29	30					

	FEBRUARY					
M	T	W	T	F		
	1	2	3	4		
7	8	9	10	11		
14	15	16	17	18		
21	22	23	24	25		
28						

MAY						
М	T	W	Т	F		
2	3	4	5	6		
9	10	11	12	13		
16	17	18	19	20		
23	24	25	26	27		
30	31					

	SEPTEMBER					
M	T	W	Т	F		
		1	2	3		
6	7	8	9	10		
13	14	15	16	17		
20	21	22	23	24		
27	28	29	30			

	DECEMBER					
M	T	W	Т	F		
		1	2	3		
6	7	8	9	10		
13	14	15	16	17		
20	21	22	23	24		
27	28	29	30	31		

		MARCI	1	
М	Т	W	T	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

	JUNE						
M	Т	W	Т	F			
		1	2	3			
6	7	8	9	10			
13	14	15	16	17			
20	21	22	23	24			
27	28	29	30				

		OCTOBER					
	M	Т	W	Т	F		
					1		
i	4	5	6	7	8		
	11	12	13	14	15		
	18	19	20	21	{22}		
	25	26	27	28	29		

	JANUARY					
M	T	W	Т	F		
3	4	5	6	7		
10	11	12	13	14		
17	18	19	20	21		
24	25	26	27	28		
31						

APRIL						
М	Т	W	T	F		
				1		
4	5	6	7	8		
11	12	13	14	15		
18	19	20	21	22		
25	26	27	28	29		

1			JULY		
	М	T	W	Т	F
					1
	4	5	6	7	8
	11	12	13	14	15
	18	19	20	21	22
ļ	25	26	27	28	29

August 12/13/16 **General Staff Meetings & Teacher Inservice Days** August 12 (Th) Open House 5:30-7:00pm August 17 (T) **First Day for Students** September 6 (M) Labor Day - No School October 15 (F) End of Quarter 1 (43 Days) October 20/21 (W/Th) K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences After School October 22 (F) K-6 Parent"Teacher Conferences School Not in Session K-6 7-12 in session November 2 (T) Teacher Inservice Day - No School (election day) November 24-26 (W-F) Thanksgiving Break - No School December 21 (T) End of Quarter 2 / Semester 1 (44 Days) Dec. 22 - Jan. 3 Winter Break - No School January 5 (W) Teacher Records Day - No School January 6 (Th) **School Resumes** January 17 (M) Martin Luther King Day - No School February 21 (M) Presidents' Day - No School

February 21 (M)

February 21 (M)

February 22 (T)

March 11 (F)

March 28 - April 1

April 15-18 (F/M)

April 19 (T)

May 22 (S)

May 26 (Th)

March 17 (M)

Presidents' Day - No School

Teacher Inservice Day - No School

Mourter 3 (46 Days)

Spring Break - No School

No School (Easter Weekend)

Teacher Inservice Day - No School

Graduation

End of Quarter 4 / Semester 2 - Student Last Day (48 Days)

May 27 (F)
May 30 (M)

Memorial Day

NOTES:

No School

No School K-6 Only { }

School Cancellations will be handled as follows:

- Days 1-5 will not be made up
- Days 6 and beyond will be handled through virtual school days.

Board Appopted 2/14/2021